
FORMAT –A       

(For publication in the Local Newspapers and Websites) 
 

GOVERNMENT OF TRIPURA 

PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT 
 

         PRESS NOTICE INVITING e-TENDER NO: 03/NIT/EE/PWD/AMP/2019-20.      Dated: 31-05-2019                         

Memo NoF.TC-I (P-I)/EE/PWD/AMP/ 1322- 94                        dated, 31-05-2019. 

  Cost of Tender form: Rs.1000/- , last date and time for document downloading and bidding: - 24-06-2019, upto 
15.00 hrs.  Time and date for opening of bid: - 26-06-2019, at 16.00 hrs. if possible.  

Sl 
No. 

Name of work Estimated 

Cost 

Earnest 

Money 

Time for 

completion 

1 

 

  FDR/Mtc. of  different roads in different location under sub-Division 

No.-I, Amarpur /SH:- Re-carpeting, grouting, sand seal coating & 

surface drain etc.other then Nagar Panchayat area  during the year 

2019-20. 
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2 

  FDR/Mtc. of  different roads in different location under sub-Division 

No.-II, Amarpur /SH:- Re-carpeting, grouting, sand seal coating & 

surface drain etc.on kasku road,Borburia Tila   to Malbasha via 

Gamako &  Govindabari road  during the year 2019-20.  

DNITNo. 02//DDNNIITT//RR//EEEE//PPWWDD  //AAMMPP//  22001199--2200.. 

`
.2

4
, 

2
2
,6

0
0
.2

9
 

`
.2

4
, 

2
2
6

.0
0
 

0
3
(T

h
re

e
) 

m
o

n
th

s
 

3 

  FDR/Mtc. of  different roads in different location under Jatanbari  

sub-Division, Amarpur/SH:- Re-carpeting, grouting, sand seal coating 

& surface drain etc.on Challagang bazer to Barma Tilla & A-N road to 

Datta Singh Para  during the year2019-20. 
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4 

FDR/Mtc. of  different roads in different location under Ompi  sub-

Division, Amarpur  /SH:- Re-carpeting, grouting, sand seal coating & 

surface drain etc. during the year 2019-20. 
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FDR-Mtc. of  different roads in different location under   Karbook  

sub-Division, Karbook   SH- Re-carpeting, grouting, sand seal coating 

& surface drain etc. during the year 2019-20.  

DNITNo. 0044//DDNNIITT//RR  //EEEE//PPWWDD//AAMMPP  //22001199--2200.. 

`
.2

4
, 

2
2
,6

6
6
.2

9
 

`
.2

4
, 

2
2

7
.0

0
 

0
3

(T
h

re
e

) 

m
o

n
th

s
 

6 

FDR-Urgent Mtc. of road Chechua to Nitya bazar L=13.00 Km during 

the year 2019-20 SH- WBM-3, Carpeting, Sand seal coats, unlined 

surface drain etc. between at ch-4.50 Km to 6.00 Km L=1.50 Km. 
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Tender can also be seen in the website i) www.tripura.nic.in, ii) www.tenders.gov.in, iii) www.tsu.trp.nic.in/tender 

  
             All other necessary information can be seen in the Division office in office hours. 

                                                                                                                For and on behalf of Governor of Tripura 

 

                                                                                                                               (Er. B. Debbarma) 
Executive Engineer 

 Amarpur Division, PWD(R&B) 

Amarpur,Gomati Tripura 

http://www.tripura.nic/
http://www.tenders.gov.in/
http://www.tsu.trp.nic.in/tender


 

 

 


